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Kategorie 6, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Kaufmann Anna 01 GETU Frutigen 9.65 9.40 9.20 9.50 37.75 G 

2 Meier Staschia 03 SGV Büren a. A. 9.55 9.30 9.25 9.30 37.40 S 

3 Rosset Oyanna 03 Genève 9.65 9.30 9.60 8.55 37.10 B 

4 Wyss Elina 04 Gym Center Emme 9.25 9.10 9.30 9.45 37.10 * 

5 Rüttimann Nathalie 00 Gym Center Emme 9.55 9.20 9.05 9.00 36.80 * 

6 Seiler Elina 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.15 8.65 9.25 9.50 36.55 * 

7 Sommer Lia 00 Gym Center Emme 9.45 9.10 8.65 9.25 36.45 * 

8 Moser Marlen 02 BTV BERN 9.00 9.30 8.80 9.25 36.35 * 

9 Schild Kyra 00 TV Innertkirchen 9.20 9.30 8.75 9.10 36.35 * 

10 Oppliger Zoë 04 BTV BERN 9.20 9.15 8.85 9.15 36.35 * 

11 Dubach Maria 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.75 9.10 9.35 9.00 36.20 * 

12 Ruppanner Sarah 04 TV Belp 9.00 8.85 9.00 9.35 36.20 * 

13 Fankhauser Jasmin 02 BTV BERN 9.15 8.75 9.05 9.25 36.20 * 

14 Lanz Flavia 00 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.85 9.10 9.00 9.15 36.10 * 

15 Sommer Sarina 00 Turnverein Oberburg 9.35 8.80 9.20 8.70 36.05 * 

16 Knöri Lena 03 Getu Meiringen 8.95 8.55 9.25 9.30 36.05 * 

17 Fankhauser Janelle 00 GETU Brügg 9.50 8.50 9.30 8.50 35.80 * 

18 Pauli Livia 03 TV Zollikofen 9.40 8.65 9.30 8.45 35.80 * 

19 Fankhauser Selina 97 GETU Brügg 9.30 8.75 9.20 8.50 35.75 * 

20 Nyfeler Leonie 00 Gym Center Emme 9.20 8.85 8.85 8.85 35.75 * 

21 Egger Carmen 01 TV Belp 8.65 8.50 9.30 9.25 35.70 * 

22 Salgado Matilde 00 Genève 8.70 8.90 9.00 9.05 35.65 * 

23 Mathys Michelle 01 TV Lyss 8.90 8.90 9.20 8.60 35.60 * 

24 Friedli Deborah 99 TV Orpund 9.05 8.80 9.00 8.75 35.60 * 

25 Hefti Sibylle 94 TV Zweisimmen 9.40 9.20 8.40 8.55 35.55 * 

26 Mangione Vanessa 00 BTV BERN 9.00 8.50 9.05 8.95 35.50 * 

27 von Grünigen Jana 99 TV Saanen-Gstaad 9.30 8.70 8.50 8.95 35.45 * 

28 Solenthaler Celine 97 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.60 8.80 8.90 9.10 35.40 * 

29 Bernhard Patrizia 96 TV Kirchberg BE 9.15 8.70 8.85 8.65 35.35 * 

30 Riesen Leila 96 TV Zweisimmen 9.15 9.05 8.40 8.75 35.35 * 

31 Lengacher Tamara 98 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.00 9.10 8.55 8.70 35.35 * 

32 Ryser Jessica 00 GETU Brügg 8.90 8.65 8.90 8.90 35.35 * 

33 Kunz Noemi 01 Getu Langenthal 9.45 8.50 8.35 9.00 35.30 * 

34 Müller Alissia 00 GETU Brügg 9.55 8.70 8.65 8.35 35.25 * 

35 Kirchhofer Jeanine 97 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.95 8.40 8.55 9.35 35.25 * 

36 Kocher Celine 02 Gym Center Emme 9.05 8.25 9.20 8.75 35.25 * 

37 Benz Paula 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.85 9.00 8.80 8.60 35.25 * 

38 Trummer Aurélie 02 FSG Tavannes 8.90 8.60 9.15 8.55 35.20  

39 Knöri Anna 00 Getu Meiringen 9.15 8.60 8.70 8.65 35.10  

40 Eggimann Ramona 03 TV Belp 9.00 8.70 8.45 8.95 35.10  

41 Streit Anna 01 TV Belp 9.30 8.25 9.00 8.35 34.90  

42 Küpfer Anna 98 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.75 8.40 8.65 9.10 34.90  

43 Zweiacker Shelley 03 TV Belp 9.15 8.10 9.05 8.55 34.85  

44 Von Rohr Mirjam 02 Gym Center Emme 9.15 8.10 8.65 8.95 34.85  

45 Bigler Nadja 01 TV Belp 8.95 8.30 8.90 8.70 34.85  

46 Egger Chiara 00 Gym Center Emme 8.70 8.10 9.20 8.75 34.75  

47 Dorenbos Jenna 95 Genève 8.75 8.50 8.70 8.80 34.75  

48 Mosimann Nina 01 GETU Frutigen 8.05 8.60 8.85 9.05 34.55  

49 Murri Anna 01 SGV Büren a. A. 8.90 8.40 9.15 8.05 34.50  

50 Métral Salomé 02 Genève 8.50 8.65 9.00 8.25 34.40  

51 Rufibach Ladina 00 Gym Center Emme 9.20 8.50 8.20 8.45 34.35  

52 Marti Andrea 98 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.80 8.45 7.90 9.10 34.25  

53 Hürlimann Carina 99 TV Kirchberg BE 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.70 34.20  

54 Büchler Tabea 02 TV Lyss 9.00 9.30 8.55 7.25 34.10  

55 Stirnimann Rosetta 03 BTV BERN 9.10 8.75 8.50 7.60 33.95  

56 Hänni Celine 01 Gym Center Emme 8.55 8.80 7.85 8.70 33.90  

57 Zimmermann Andrea 03 Getu Meiringen 8.75 8.00 8.60 8.45 33.80  

58 Fritz Elisabeth 97 FSG St-Imier 8.95 8.30 8.50 8.00 33.75  

59 Berger Miriam 00 Turnverein Oberburg 8.95 7.90 8.85 8.00 33.70  

60 Kunz Sandra 00 Getu Meiringen 8.25 8.60 8.55 8.30 33.70  
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61 Kaempf Justine 99 FSG St-Imier 8.95 8.10 8.35 7.85 33.25  

62 Plüss Priska 03 GETU Heimberg 9.00 8.90 8.45 6.85 33.20  

63 Sonnenschein Lou 02 TV Belp 8.75 8.05 8.65 7.75 33.20  

64 König Malin 00 TV Belp 8.90 7.85 8.40 7.85 33.00  

65 Vazquez Sonia 99 FSG St-Imier 7.90 7.80 8.60 8.15 32.45  

66 Fischer Kim 99 TV Belp 8.70 7.65 8.00 8.05 32.40  

67 Müller Rahel 01 Getu Langenthal 7.85 8.55 8.05 7.95 32.40  

68 Schättin Delia 97 GETU Heimberg 7.95 8.10 8.25 7.85 32.15  

69 Buri Jael 97 GETU Wichtrach 8.40 7.90 8.20 7.55 32.05  

70 Müller Luana 99 TV Kallnach 8.55 7.90 7.45 7.45 31.35  

71 Di Maria Rilana 99 TV Kirchberg BE 8.90 7.60 8.75 6.00 31.25  

72 Paolucci Melina 00 TV Lyss 8.25 7.25 7.75 7.80 31.05  

73 Brunner Alisa 99 TV Kallnach 7.75 7.00 8.45 7.75 30.95  

74 Rufer Linda 98 Turnverein Oberburg 7.25 8.05 7.65 7.40 30.35  

 

Team Kategorie 6, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total E Total T A 

1 Rüttimann Nathalie 00 Gym Center Emme 1 9.55 9.20 9.05 9.00 36.80 110.35 * 

Sommer Lia 00 9.45 9.10 8.65 9.25 36.45 

Von Rohr Mirjam 02 9.15 8.10 8.65 8.95 34.85 

Wyss Elina 04 9.25 9.10 9.30 9.45 37.10 

2 Fankhauser Jasmin 02 BTV BERN 9.15 8.75 9.05 9.25 36.20 108.05 * 

Mangione Vanessa 00 9.00 8.50 9.05 8.95 35.50 

Moser Marlen 02 9.00 9.30 8.80 9.25 36.35 

3 Fankhauser Selina 97 GETU Brügg 9.30 8.75 9.20 8.50 35.75 106.90 * 

Fankhauser Janelle 00 9.50 8.50 9.30 8.50 35.80 

Müller Alissia 00 9.55 8.70 8.65 8.35 35.25 

Ryser Jessica 00 8.90 8.65 8.90 8.90 35.35 

4 Zweiacker Shelley 03 TV Belp 1 9.15 8.10 9.05 8.55 34.85 106.15  

Ruppanner Sarah 04 9.00 8.85 9.00 9.35 36.20 

Eggimann Ramona 03 9.00 8.70 8.45 8.95 35.10 

5 Egger Chiara 00 Gym Center Emme 2 8.70 8.10 9.20 8.75 34.75 105.75  

Hänni Celine 01 8.55 8.80 7.85 8.70 33.90 

Kocher Celine 02 9.05 8.25 9.20 8.75 35.25 

Nyfeler Leonie 00 9.20 8.85 8.85 8.85 35.75 

6 Kunz Sandra 00 Getu Meiringen 8.25 8.60 8.55 8.30 33.70 104.95  

Knöri Anna 00 9.15 8.60 8.70 8.65 35.10 

Knöri Lena 03 8.95 8.55 9.25 9.30 36.05 

Zimmermann Andrea 03 8.75 8.00 8.60 8.45 33.80 

7 Bigler Nadja 01 TV Belp 2 8.95 8.30 8.90 8.70 34.85 103.75  

Egger Carmen 01 8.65 8.50 9.30 9.25 35.70 

Sonnenschein Lou 02 8.75 8.05 8.65 7.75 33.20 

8 Fischer Kim 99 TV Belp 3 8.70 7.65 8.00 8.05 32.40 100.30  

König Malin 00 8.90 7.85 8.40 7.85 33.00 

Streit Anna 01 9.30 8.25 9.00 8.35 34.90 

9 Solenthaler Celine 97 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.60 8.80 8.90 9.10 35.40 70.85  

von Grünigen Jana 99 9.30 8.70 8.50 8.95 35.45 
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Kategorie 7, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Heiniger Julia 98 Gym Center Emme 9.70 9.45 9.20 9.35 37.70 G 

2 Grossenbacher Jasmin 91 TV Orpund 9.70 9.05 9.55 9.30 37.60 S 

3 Ruffiner Svenia 95 Gym Center Emme 9.50 9.25 9.45 9.25 37.45 B 

4 Rodriguez Iria 91 TV Lyss 9.35 9.20 9.35 9.45 37.35 * 

5 Hobi Sidonia 97 BTV BERN 9.60 9.10 9.20 9.30 37.20 * 

6 Witschi Lisa 95 BTV BERN 9.45 8.85 9.25 9.40 36.95 * 

7 Kilchhofer Jessica 96 GETU Brügg 9.80 8.80 9.05 9.15 36.80 * 

8 Ryser Deborah 99 GETU Brügg 9.35 9.05 9.25 9.10 36.75 * 

9 Pradas Sally 97 Genève 9.45 9.15 8.55 9.50 36.65 * 

10 Christen Joelle 85 Genève 9.55 8.85 8.75 9.30 36.45 * 

11 Schürch Bess 97 BTV BERN 9.30 9.45 9.25 8.25 36.25 * 

12 Robert-Nicoud Elodie 97 Genève 9.10 8.90 9.25 8.80 36.05 * 

13 Schneider Noemi 01 BTV BERN 9.45 8.40 9.05 9.10 36.00 * 

14 Schürch Katja 98 TV Belp 9.20 9.10 9.30 8.30 35.90 * 

15 Fankhauser Damaris 96 BTV BERN 9.30 8.85 8.80 8.90 35.85 * 

16 Burkhalter Livia 98 BTV BERN 9.65 8.70 9.00 8.30 35.65 * 

17 Hurni Michèle 97 Gym Center Emme 9.10 7.85 9.30 9.15 35.40 * 

18 Hirt Laura 95 Gym Center Emme 9.60 8.75 8.35 8.50 35.20  

19 Schwerdtel Astrid 97 BTV BERN 9.30 8.20 8.60 9.00 35.10  

20 Ruef Jennifer 93 TV Kirchberg BE 8.70 9.00 8.35 9.05 35.10  

21 Gerber Lisa Valérie 95 GETU Frutigen 9.20 8.35 9.30 8.20 35.05  

22 Rentsch Vera 97 BTV BERN 9.70 7.45 8.75 8.95 34.85  

23 Schröder Carolina 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.80 8.00 8.70 9.20 34.70  

24 Pauli Jana 97 TV Zollikofen 9.25 7.65 8.90 8.85 34.65  

25 Allenbach Lynn 96 TV Lyss 9.45 8.40 8.25 8.50 34.60  

26 Gosteli Melissa 96 TV Orpund 8.70 8.30 9.00 8.60 34.60  

27 Steck Romana 95 Gym Center Emme 9.35 8.30 8.55 8.25 34.45  

28 Mäder Carole 96 TV Stettlen 9.10 7.75 8.45 9.10 34.40  

29 Hulliger Lara 92 Gym Center Emme 8.75 8.15 8.35 9.05 34.30  

30 Rothen Justine 00 Genève 8.20 8.80 8.50 8.65 34.15  

31 Aeberhard Selina 97 BTV BERN 8.95 7.80 7.75 8.70 33.20  

32 Fuss Angela 97 GETU Heimberg 8.05 6.90 9.20 8.55 32.70  

33 Luchsinger Julia 97 GETU Frutigen 8.65 7.10 8.85 7.95 32.55  

          

 
 

Team Kategorie 7, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total E Total T A 

1 Heiniger Julia 98 Gym Center Emme 1 9.70 9.45 9.20 9.35 37.70 110.55 * 

Hirt Laura 95 9.60 8.75 8.35 8.50 35.20 

Hurni Michèle 97 9.10 7.85 9.30 9.15 35.40 

Ruffiner Svenia 95 9.50 9.25 9.45 9.25 37.45 

2 Fankhauser Damaris 96 BTV BERN 1 9.30 8.85 8.80 8.90 35.85 110.40 * 

Hobi Sidonia 97 9.60 9.10 9.20 9.30 37.20 

Schürch Bess 97 9.30 9.45 9.25 8.25 36.25 

Witschi Lisa 95 9.45 8.85 9.25 9.40 36.95 

3 Burkhalter Livia 98 BTV BERN 2 9.65 8.70 9.00 8.30 35.65 106.75 * 

Rentsch Vera 97 9.70 7.45 8.75 8.95 34.85 

Schneider Noemi 01 9.45 8.40 9.05 9.10 36.00 

Schwerdtel Astrid 97 9.30 8.20 8.60 9.00 35.10 
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Kategorie KD, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Gisler Corinne 93 TV Orpund 9.80 9.70 9.40 9.35 38.25 G 

2 Marti Martina 88 TV Lyss 9.60 9.55 9.45 9.20 37.80 S 

3 Strahm Mirjam 87 BTV BERN 9.30 9.35 9.30 9.30 37.25 B 

4 Flury Silvia 91 BTV BERN 9.45 9.25 9.20 9.10 37.00 * 

5 Zürcher Christa 92 TV Belp 9.50 9.00 9.20 9.00 36.70 * 

6 Kienholz Andrea 83 BTV BERN 9.45 9.10 9.05 8.85 36.45 * 

7 Gerber Corinne 84 BTV BERN 9.50 8.55 9.00 9.05 36.10 * 

8 Theurillat Chloé 93 FSG St-Imier 9.10 8.55 9.25 9.15 36.05  

9 Burn Sandra 93 BTV BERN 9.00 9.00 8.80 8.90 35.70  

10 Zumwald Carole 93 FSG St-Imier 8.70 9.00 8.70 8.80 35.20  

11 Kiatprasert Sirima 91 BTV BERN 8.50 8.90 9.05 8.45 34.90  

12 Dällenbach Larissa 93 BTV BERN 8.70 8.45 8.20 8.40 33.75  

13 Stalder Maya 80 TV Zäziwil 8.90 8.25 8.30 8.10 33.55  

 
 
 
 
 


